9.00

8.00
7.00 -
6.00 -
5.00 -
4.00 -
3.00 -
2.00 -
1.00 -

.00 -

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

M Liq
O Norm

6.43
3.83

4.54
3.63

7.82
4.14

5.99
4.15

3.25 | .55 | 443 3.99
3.68 3.14 | 285 3.31

2.99
3.47

4.71
3.52

6.59
4.71

5.42
4.38

Liquid Precipitation - 1953




